
John Wilde Holiday List 2023 

HOLIDAY DAY  DATE FACTORY 

New Year 2023 Monday  2nd January Closed 

Easter Monday 10th April -  Closed 

 Tuesday 11th April Closed 

May Day Monday 1st May Closed 

Coronation Monday 8th May Closed 

Spring Bank Holiday Monday -  29th May -  Closed 

 Friday 2nd June  

Long Weekend Monday  26th June Closed 

Summer Holiday Monday 24th July -   

 Friday 4th August  

Summer Bank Holiday Friday 25th August -  Closed 

 Monday 28th August Closed 

Autumn Holiday Monday 9th October -   

 Friday 13th October  

Christmas Friday 22nd December -  Closed 

 Friday 29th December Closed 

    

New Year 2024 Monday  1st January Closed 

 


